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Median Est. Home Value

$268K
Up 3.8%

Median Est. Listing Price

$245K
Up 3.8%

Average Days on Site

166
Down –11.2%

Sales Volume

23
Up 43.8%

Palos Heights, Illinois
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): LPS and RPR; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: January 26, 2013 vs. January 26, 2014
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New Listings: 4 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/19/2014

7700 W 131st ST Single Family 3/3 1,745 11,248 1973 1/19/2014 $289,900 $166

MLS ID: 08521680

Beautiful updated Quad Level, with finished sub. full redone master bath, redone kitchen with granite counter tops, large family room with
fireplace and adjoining entertainment room. beautiful view looking out to heated inground pool. roof is 12 years old, new furnace in 2012, attached
garage with new door. generator for some piece of mind. great home move in ready

Listing Courtesy of McColly Real Estate

New, Active: 1/22/2014

7 N Bay RD Townhouse 4/4 1,989 2,765 1994 1/22/2014 $239,900 $121

MLS ID: 08523824

Parking Included In Price, 4 BR's & 4 full bths! Full walk-out bsmnt w/LRG loft, deck, patio, looking at a breathtaking view. Sold "As Is", Seller
makes no representation or warranties, buyer is responsible for verifying all information including room sizes, taxes and any association info.
Buyer/buyer's agent is responsible for any city required inspections, permits, if any. Offer must include proof of fun

Listing Courtesy of America's Best Realty, Inc.

New, Active: 1/17/2014

6209 Princeton LN Townhouse 3/3 1,536 3,321 2004 1/17/2014 $249,900 $163

MLS ID: 08519527

Parking Included In Price, 3-BEDROOM / 3-BATH RANCH TOWNHOME w/FINISHED BASEMENT in THE HAMPTONS OF PALOS. Luxurious,
well-maintained brick home in a natural setting. Master bedroom suite, separate dining room, kitchen w/breakfast area, hardwood, fireplace,
vaulted & tray ceilings, walk-in closets, crown molding, custom trim & paint, storage, 2-car attached garage, deck over a very large lot, pristine
landscaping, maintenance-free living.

Listing Courtesy of Longwood Real Estate Company

New, Active: 1/22/2014

6030 W 128th PL Single Family 3/3 1,520 10,166 1969 1/22/2014 $339,900 $224

MLS ID: 08522788

Parking Included In Price, Impressive 2-story home with three spacious bedrooms, two and a half bathrooms, recent updates include refinished
hardwood floors in living room and in formal dining room and ceramic tile floor in the 2-story foyer, fireplace in familyroom, 20x18 master bedroom
with private bathroom and with excess to balcony overlooking circular drive in the front of the house. The full unfinished basement is waiting for
new owner

Listing Courtesy of Prospect Equities-Infiniti
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Price Changes: 7 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Orig.
Listing
Date

Orig.
Price

New
Price

Date
of

Chg.
%

Chg.

Active: 12/10/2013

12730 S 69th CT Single Family 3/2 1,702 12/10/2013 $229,873 $229,873 1/1/2014 –

MLS ID: 08501863

Parking Included In Price, COOL PRICE.HOT ITEM!CHECK YOUR OPTIONS IN THIS ATTRACTIVELY PRICED BRICK RAISED RANCH IN
POPULAR PALOS HEIGHTS,WELCOMING LIV RM W/HWD FLRS OPEN TO LARGE EAT-IN KITCHEN W/NEWER S/S APPLS,HUGE
MBDRM ADD.W/F-PLACE(PLENTY OF RM FOR ADDING PRIVATE MBDRM BATH)FULL BMT W/POOL TABLE(INCLUDED)&CONVENIENT
EXTRA BATH,SIDE DRIVE TO BR 2 CAR GAR,FULLY FENCED IN BK YARD,ALL NEWER ROOF,FURNACE,C/A&WINDOWS.SMART MOVE
IS SEEING SOON!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX 10 in the Park

Active: 12/25/2013, Fannie Mae HomePath

12500 S Moody AVE Single Family 3/2 1,286 12/25/2013 $215,250 $204,999 1/23/2014 –0.05%

MLS ID: 08508046

Parking Included In Price, LOVELY BRICK RANCH HAS A LARGE WOODED YARD AND IT IS LOCATED ON A GORGEOUS BLOCK. THIS
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
Forest Preserves! Generously portioned rooms with all the amenities.Hardwood floors enhance the main floor & bedroom level.Spacious lower
level family room has attached shells for your office or library.Make app today!Nothing to do -but move in!

Courtesy of American Brokers Real Estate

Recently Expired, MLS records

3 Lake Katherine Dr, #3 – 3/3 2,020 – 1992 $304,900 12/30/2013 $151

MLS ID: 08303746

One Owner End Unit Ranch with Full Bsmnt is in Perfect Condition. Master Bdrm has Huge Walk-in Closet & Whirlpool Bath with Seperate
Shower. Large L Shaped Eat-In Kitchen. Main Level Laundry. Vaulted Ceilings in Liv Rm & Din Rm. Gorgeous Family Rm with Frplc leads to very
private deck and beautiful yard. Roof 8 Yrs, A/C 8 Yrs, Newer Entry Door.

Courtesy of Lawrence Dolan Broker

Recently Expired, MLS records

13455 Cove Ct Residential Income 2/3 2,826 – 2003 $389,900 12/29/2013 $138

MLS ID: 08370274

Lovely Westgate Estate situated on a tranquil cul de sac setting. Spacious Kitchen with Beautiful Maple Cabinets ,Corian Counter tops, Wet Bar
with Wine Cooler and Rack. Master Bedroom has Skylights, Double Vanity, Shower & Jacuzzi Bath. Living Rm includes Gas Fireplace, High
Volume Ceilings surrounding by Custom Anderson Windows & Shutters throughout. Phenomenal Natural Lighting. Full Basement w/Roughed In
Plumbing!

Courtesy of Keller Williams Preferred Rlty
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Recently Sold: 1 Prop
Type
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Sold Date: 1/6/2014, Public records

11919 S 69th CT Single Family 3/2 1,640 19,944 1955 1/6/2014 $185,000 $113

MLS ID: 08332698

ESTATE SALE ON A DOUBLE LOT IN OLD PALOS!!!! Needs Work But Tremendous Potential!! Brick Ranch w/enclosed porch off back... full
basement..... 3 bedrooms... 2 baths... LR.. DR.. FRw/firplc.. eat-in kitchen..hardwood under carpet. new HWH...2 car garage, awesome school
district, close to schools, shopping, churches and transportation! Bring your Buyers and Builders and Make Us an Offer!!! "As-Is" Condition!

Courtesy of RE/MAX 10 in the Park
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